
10.09 m²

19.02 m²

5.37 m²

4.13 m²

10.34 m²

7.95 m²

3.49 m²

3.22 m²

12.54 m²

4.00 m²

COCINA

DORMITORIO 2

DISTRIBUIDOR

PRINCIPAL

DORMITORIO

SALÓN - COMEDOR

DORMITORIO 3

BAÑO 1

BAÑO 2

VESTÍBULO

10.09 m²

19.02 m²

5.37 m²

4.13 m²

10.34 m²

7.95 m²

3.49 m²

3.22 m²

12.54 m²

4.00 m²

COCINA

DORMITORIO 2

DISTRIBUIDOR

PRINCIPAL

DORMITORIO

SALÓN - COMEDOR

DORMITORIO 3

BAÑO 1

BAÑO 2

VESTÍBULO

TERRAZA CUBIERTA

TERRAZA CUBIERTA

VIVIENDA:

Nº DE DORMITORIOS:

SUP. UTIL VIVIENDA:
PLANTA:

COCHERA Nº:

SUP. UTIL COCHERA:

TRASTERO Nº:

SUP. UTIL TRASTERO:

PORTAL:

VIVIENDA:

Nº DE DORMITORIOS:

SUP. UTIL VIVIENDA:
PLANTA:

COCHERA Nº:

SUP. UTIL COCHERA:

TRASTERO Nº:

SUP. UTIL TRASTERO:

PORTAL:

4

PRIMERA

4

SEGUNDA
3

78.15 m²

80 53

5.53 m²31.13 m²

3

78.15 m²

103 104

6.35 m²31.13 m²

4

4

DE CORDOBA

AYUNTAMIENTO

PROMOCIÓN DE 104 V.P.O.
(ZONA HIPERCOR)

DE CORDOBA

AYUNTAMIENTO

PROMOCIÓN DE 104 V.P.O.
(ZONA HIPERCOR)


